PEDICLE SCREW SYSTEM
France
Technopôle de l’Aube BP 2
10902 Troyes Cedex 9
France
+33 (0)3 25 82 32 63
China
Unit 08, Level 16, Building A,

of its entire product range,
due to our sterile packaging
and lot numbering system.
Instruments:
A compact system
• Designed by and for spine surgeons.
• Simple and functional instrumentation help assure
a reproducible technique.
• Full compatibility between all screws and all rods
provides the same surgical options of typical
pedicle screw systems, yet require only a third of
the inventory.
EASY GB 220408 IMPOSE  28/04/08  14:46  Page 14
14-15PEDICLE SCREW SYSTEM
PEDICLE SCREW SYSTEM
A  S M A R T E R  U N I Q U E  D E S I G N
Sterility
and traceability Sterilization
All implants are double packaged in one blister pack
and one vacuum packed plastic bag with
sterilization control stickers.
Absolute traceability
Each implant is absolutely traceable from the initial
manufacturing step to final implantation.
Product quality
assurance
Sterile packaging ensures the implant is delivered to
the surgical field in its original condition.
Optimized management
• Sterile packaging of implants allows immediate
usage without any additional time or money
required for sterile processing.
• Easyrack™ “sterile implant distribution system”
ensures a clean visual display and reliable
management of implants in the operating room.
LDR is the first spine company
to guarantee the absolute traceability
of its entire product range,
due to our sterile packaging
and lot numbering system.
Instruments:
A compact system
• Designed by and for spine surgeons.
• Simple and functional instrumentation help assure
a reproducible technique.
• Full compatibility between all screws and all rods
provides the same surgical options of typical
pedicle screw systems, yet require only a third of
the inventory.
EASY GB 220408 IMPOSE  28/04/08  14:46  Page 14
12-13PEDICLE SCREW SYSTEM
Lateral connector
• Designed for use with the Alpha screw.
• Provides an adjustable offset distance of 13-24mm.
• Incorporates the same multiaxial connection used
in the Standard screw.
Cross connection
Use in either compression or distraction.
Degenerative
Disc Disease
� Integrated locking mechanisms and pre-assembled multiaxial
joints simplify construct assembly
Dynamic
Fusion
� The slender rod allows load sharing
through the interbody device without
compromising stability
PEDICLE SCREW SYSTEM
E A S Y S P I N E  A D D R E S S E S
A L L  P A T H O L O G I E S
Easyspine
Pathology Map
EASY GB 220408 IMPOSE  28/04/08  14:46  Page 13
A  S M A R T E R  U N I Q U E  D E S I G N
PEDICLE SCREW SYSTEM
Combine implants
to fit the pathology
Pedicle hook
• Multiaxial locking ball joint allows for 20° of angulation, 40° total.
• Designed for use in the thoracic region, T11 and superior.
• Right and left hook shapes available.
Under laminar hook
• Similar to the LP screw:
- The duel connection design
allows for 50° of total motion
due to a polyaxial component
(the head to hook connection)
and the multiaxial component
(the head to rod connection).
- Hook allows 20° of movement in
a 360° range
- 10mm of built-in offset facilitates
flexible hook placement.
• Designed for use in the lumbar
region as an angled offset hook.
• Right and left hook shapes available.
50°
50°
20°
20°
Independent
movement shown
16-17
Trauma
� Smart instrumentation allows adjustment by the millimeter
to control fracture reduction and preserve posterior height
Scoliosis
� The sequential loading capability
enables controlled deformity correction
PEDICLE SCREW SYSTEM